HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
VPAR-150RGBL
Page: 1
VPAR-150RGBL
1049,00 € inc. VAT
IP66 18 LED RGBL 150 W 25° architectural spotlight
SKU: H11548
Categories: Versatile spotlights
Tags: Versatile
EAN13 : 3662009026275
brand Contest Architectural Lighting
LED
- 18 x LEDs 20W 4 in 1 Red Green Blue Lime
- Symmetrical lenses with 25° aperture
Brightness
- 6285 lm - 1270 lux at 5 m
Consumption
- 153 W
Dimensions
- 157 x 270 x 290 mm
Weight
- 7 kg
Connections
- DMX/Power connections via hybrid IN and OUT cables with IP67 plugs
Features
- External VRDM-Control box for RDM parameterization
- Compatible with RDM consoles on certain parameters
- DMX control protocol on 2 to 8 channels depending on the selected mode
- Power supply: 110-240 V/50-60 Hz
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
VPAR-150RGBL
Page: 2
- Selectable refresh rate from 900 Hz to 3600 Hz
- Cooling: convection
- Finish: cast aluminium, epoxy-painted grey-white RAL 9002
- IP66 protection rating: resists dust and water splashes from all directions
- Shock resistance IK07: protected against a mechanical shock of 2 joules, i.e. an object weighing 500 g dropped from a height of 40 cm.
- Sealed diaphragm depressurization valve
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
VPAR-150RGBL
Page: 3
INFORMATIONS COMPLÉMENTAIRES
Brand Contest Architectural Lighting
Controllable colours RGBL
Power 150 W
Protocole DMX, RDM
Type de lampe LED
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
VPAR-150RGBL
Page: 4
GALERIE D'IMAGES
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
VPAR-150RGBL
Page: 5